

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEI FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS | NT | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|---|------------------------------|
| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 F | ax: 818-662-4141 | | | | |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com | | | | | |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 26405 - | RENASANT | | | | |
| Lien Solutions 10 | 4203103 | | | | |
| P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALA | 4L | | | | |
| FIX | TURE | | | | |
| File with: Shelby, AL | | THE ABOVE SPA | CE IS FOR FILING | OFFICE USE | ONLY |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20180309000077110 3/9/2018 CC AL Shelby | 1 | b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA Filer: attach Amendment Ade | MENT AMENDMENT L ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) a | is to be filed [for and provide Debtor's | record] s name in item 13 |
| 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement | bove is terminated with r | | , | | |
| 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affections. | | ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A | ssignor in item 9 | | |
| 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | above with respect to th | e security interest(s) of Secured | l Party authorizing this | Continuation Sta | atement is |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | | | |
| Check one of these two boxes. | k <u>one</u> of these three boxe CHANGE name and/or ad | | ne: Complete item 👝 | DELETE name: 0 | Sive record name |
| | CHANGE name and/or ad item 7a | | ne: Complete item and item 7c | to be deleted in ite | em 6a or 6b |
| 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha | ange - provide only <u>one</u> i | iame (ba or bb) | | | |
| OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL | NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S |)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| WALKER | WELDON | | | | |
| 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information. 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | ition Change - provide only <u>on</u> | e name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name | do not omit, modify, or abbre | eviate any part of the [| Debtor's name) |
| OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | | SUFFIX |
| | | | | | |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL CO | ODE | COUNTRY |
| 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: | ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered col | lateral | SSIGN collateral |
| Indicate collateral: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | S AMENDMENT: Proviously ide name of authorizing | | ame of Assignor, if this | is an Assignmen | t) |
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Renasant Bank | | | | | |
| OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL | NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S) |)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WALKER, | WELDON | | | | |
| 104203103 0209 | | | 2010007 | 944-1 | |

| | CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN LLOW INSTRUCTIONS | DMENI ADDEN | | | |
|----------|--|---------------------------|--------------|--|--------|
| | INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as ite 180309000077110 3/9/2018 CC AL Shelby | em 1a on Amendment form | | | |
| | NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same | as item 9 on Amendment fo | orm | | |
| | 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | |
| | Renasant Bank | | | | |
| OR | 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | |
| | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | |
| | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY | |
| 13. | Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not on 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | - | - | purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provid otor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit | e only |
| OR | 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME WALKER | FIRST PER WELD | RSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX | |
| WA Se | otor Name and Address: ALKER, WELDON - 212 BEAVER CREEK PKWY, Cured Party Name and Address: nasant Bank - P O Box 709, Tupelo, MS 38802 | PELHAM, AL 35124 | | | |
| | | | | | |

| covers timber to be cut | | covers as-extracted collateral | | is filed as a fixture filing | lse | e exhibit | а |
|---|----|---------------------------------|----|------------------------------|-----|-----------|---|
| lame and address of a RECC f Debtor does not have a reco | ЖL | OVVINER of real estate describe | ed | d in item 17 | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 104203103-AL-117 26405 - RENASANT BANK

Renasant Bank

File with: Shelby, AL

0209 2010007944-1

Poor Quality

EXHIBIT "A"

Lots 1 and 2, Block 3, as shown by the map of W.Y. Johnson's Addition to Columbiana, Alabama, dated March 20, 1946 and recorded in Map Book 3, Page 59, of the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama. Struated in the Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township 21 South, Range 1 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as follows: Commence at the Northeast corner of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township 21 South, Range 1 West and runtifience North 86 degrees 10 minutes East 1/5 feet to an Iron pin; thence South 21 degrees 00 minutes East adstance of 239.20 feet to a point; thence South 17 degrees 15 minutes West 480 feet to an Iron pin; thence South 73 degrees 15 minutes West 40.90 feet to an Iron pin and the point of beginning of the lot herein conveyed; run thence South 73 degrees 15 minutes West 40.90 feet to an Iron pin and the point of beginning of the lot herein conveyed; run thence South 73 degrees 15 minutes West 150 feet to an Iron pin; thence North 28 degrees 45 minutes West 164.30 feet to an iron pin; thence North 49 degrees 15 minutes East 150 feet to an iron pin; thence South 28 degrees 45 minutes East 228.06 feet to the Point of Beginning as shown by survey of James L. Ray, Jr. on the 2nd day of June, 1956, and the map of survey which is recorded in Map Book 3, Page 151 of the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.



20180531000191560 5/6 \$27.00 Shelby Coly Judge o/ Probate, AL 05/31/2018 03:40:08 PM FILED/CERT



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
05/15/2025 03:07:42 PM
\$.00 BRITTANI
20250515000148910

alling 5. Buyl